Service Provider: John Scottus Pre-School Old Conna

Programme Call Year: 2022/2023

Status: Active

Fees Options

Session Type Name	Session Type	# Days	Fee Including ECCE (3 free hours)	Fee Excluding ECCE	Effective From
ECCE Program	AM	5	€0	€75 per week	25/08/2022
5-hour 5 -day	AM	5	€60.50	€125 per	25/08/2022
Program				week	

Fees Extras

Туре	Description	Effective From
Deposit	Deposit of €500 consisting of €258 Ecce +	22/08/2022
	€242for part time/full time place. Both	
	refunded on registration	
Discount	€50 discount if full fee paid by 1st	22/08/2022
	September 2021	
Optional Extra Hot Lunch €15 per week		22/08/2022